
SERVICE PARTS LIST 

360 R.P.M. 

I ’ 13 

12 
11 

FIG. PART NO. DESCRIPTION OF PART NO.REQ. FIG. PART NO. DESCRIPTION OF PART NO.REQ. 

: 23-44-0020 22-22-0170 
3 23 -52-0090 
4 22-l 8-0280 
5 22-l 8-0290 
6 06-81-5800 
7 28-50-4486 

*8 42-68-0225 
9 06-97-l 800 

10 23-66-0230 
11 06-81-3750 

Brush Retaining Screw 
Brush Holder 
Carbon Brush Spring 
Carbon Brush Assembly 
Carbon Brush Assembly 
6-32x5/16 Fil.Hd.Sem 
Motor Housing (Includes Fig 
Nos. 11. 12 and 13) 
Wire Clamp 
Lock Washer 
Switch 
8-32x1 Oval Hd. Screw 
8-32x7/8 Oval Hd. Screw 
Handle Cover 
8-32x1/2 Fil Hd. Sem 
Clamp Strap 
Cord Set 
Switch Insulator 
1/4-20x3/8 Knrl. Set Screw 
Nameplate 
6x114 Rd. Hd. Tvoe Z Screw 
Ball Bearing .’ 
12 Volt Field 
12 Volt Armature 
8-32x1-3/4 Fil. Hd. Sem 
Ball Bearing 
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(2) 

(2) 

(2) 

26 
27 

z89 
30 
31 
32 
33 (21 
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28-28-0661 
02-50-l 640 
3240-1241 
06-42-0800 
36-66-2801 
02-04-0640 
28-14-1261 
06-81-6650 
06-81-6350 
02 -50-2 110 
32-75-2061 
45-36-0210 
32-75-2041 
36-66-4001 
02-04-0820 
02-04-l 560 
42 -52 -0071 
0642-l 600 
38-50-3601 
49-l 5-0200 

Diaphragm 
Needle Bearing 
Intermediate Gear 
Woodruff Key 
Intermediate Shaft 
Ball Bearing 
Gear Case 
8-32x1-314 Fil. Hd. Sem 
8-32x1 Fil. Hd. Sem 
Needle Bearing 
Spindle Gear 
Spindle Gear Spacer 
Spindle Gear 
Intermediate Shaft 
Ball Bearing 
Ball Bearing 
Bearing Cap 
Woodruff Key 
Spindle 
Handle Assy. (Includes Fig. 
Nos. 46 & 47) 
Handle Ring 
S&fel~andle 

Chuck Key 
Key Holder 
Caution Plate (Not Shown) 

12 06-81-3700 
13 28-20-3601 
14 06-81-6150 
15 28-l 7-0400 
16 22-64-0310 

t17 23-l 6-0460 
18 06-83-2650 

* 19 12-99-0030 
t 20 06-85-0200 

21 M-04-0970 
22 1840-l 000 

* 23 1640-1030 
24 06-81-6600 
25 02-04-0940 

MILWAU#EE ELECTRlC TRM CORP. 13135 West Lisbon Road ; Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

(2) 

(2) 

(2) 
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41 
42 
43 
44 

*45 

t46 28-82-0130 
*47 43-62-0550 

48 48-66-l 280 
49 48-66-3280 
50 48-66-4040 

* 51 12-98-7081 


